
Championnat régional d'ATHLETISME C/J   CESSON SEVIGNE   04/05/2016

 Cadettes / Juniors Filles

506 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES (035 050) 1. Qualifiée

 51,88 31 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadettes......................... CF Rel

035 050 0447 EYOUM MOUEN Marine............ 45 12,55JF Ts 1.

035 050 0447 EYOUM MOUEN Marine............ 391 07,90JF 400 H 2.

035 050 0559 GREBO Shana........................... 38 25,73CF 200 3.

035 050 0447 EYOUM MOUEN Marine............ 38 05,42JF L 4.

035 050 0928 MENGUAL Pauline.................... 36 12,04CF Pds 5.

035 050 0633 HILARY Enora............................ 325 07,31CF 1500 6.

035 050 1138 ROCHEFORT Gwenn................ 31 10,91CF Ts 7.

035 050 0016 ALLAIN Nolwenn........................ 301 04,23CF 400 8.

035 050 1138 ROCHEFORT Gwenn................ 301 10,63CF 400 H 9.

035 050 0824 LETORT Lucie............................ 29 16,35CF 100 H10.

035 050 0824 LETORT Lucie............................ 28 02,80CF Per11.

035 050 0633 HILARY Enora............................ 28 29,08CF Jav12.

035 050 0135 BOCAHU Maïwenn.................... 27 01,49CF H13.

035 050 0559 GREBO Shana........................... 25 09,31CF Pds14.

035 050 0385 DETOC Josepha........................ 19 07,87CF Pds15.

035 050 0928 MENGUAL Pauline.................... 15 18,82CF Dis16.

035 050 0385 DETOC Josepha........................ 11 01,20CF H17.

478 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES (035 05 2. Qualifiée

 50,12 39 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadettes......................... CF Rel

035 053 1776 KELBER Emma.......................... 34 13,03CF 100 1.

035 053 1053 COVILLE Charlotte..................... 34 11,23CF Ts 2.

035 053 1473 MBOCK Christy.......................... 34 05,20JF L 3.

035 053 1279 HONORE Pauline....................... 33 13,06CF 100 4.

035 053 1033 COCHET Marie Aime................. 33 33,66JF Dis 5.

035 053 1718 TERTRAIS Paola....................... 31 01,55CF H 6.

035 053 1014 CHATELAIS Eugenie................. 31 04,98CF L 7.

035 053 1053 COVILLE Charlotte..................... 29 16,28CF 100 H 8.

035 053 0998 CARTHY Marion......................... 29 29,77JF Dis 9.

035 053 1033 COCHET Marie Aime................. 28 10,01JF Pds10.

035 053 1473 MBOCK Christy.......................... 27 09,72JF Pds11.

035 053 1585 PLANCHAIS Clemence.............. 26 04,63CF L12.

035 053 1585 PLANCHAIS Clemence.............. 251 12,03CF 400 H13.

035 053 1585 PLANCHAIS Clemence.............. 23 09,90CF Ts14.

035 053 0998 CARTHY Marion......................... 22 08,52JF Pds15.

035 053 1014 CHATELAIS Eugenie................. 191 08,47CF 40016.

035 053 1718 TERTRAIS Paola....................... 19 18,16CF 100 H17.

035 053 1473 MBOCK Christy.......................... 18 20,55JF Dis18.

449 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE (035 019) 3. Qualifiée

 53,12 25 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadettes......................... CF Rel

035 019 0736 FERRE Amanda......................... 36 15,21CF 100 H 1.

035 019 1154 PICQUET Alexia......................... 36 11,47JF Ts 2.

035 019 0559 BOUVET Anaïs.......................... 352 24,41JF 800 3.

035 019 1054 MARTIN--THEARD Zoé............. 33 44,14CF Mar 4.

035 019 1154 PICQUET Alexia......................... 33 15,69JF 100 H 5.

035 019 0736 FERRE Amanda......................... 31 04,98CF L 6.

035 019 0736 FERRE Amanda......................... 28 10,44CF Ts 7.

035 019 0696 DROUYE Camille....................... 28 38,09CF Mar 8.

035 019 1154 PICQUET Alexia......................... 28 04,77JF L 9.

035 019 0882 HOCDE Adélaïde....................... 27 09,71CF Pds10.

035 019 0921 LABADIE Amandine................... 23 09,92CF Ts11.

035 019 0668 DESBIN Camille......................... 23 08,85CF Pds12.

035 019 1054 MARTIN--THEARD Zoé............. 21 14,18CF 10013.

035 019 0921 LABADIE Amandine................... 211 13,01CF 400 H14.

035 019 1054 MARTIN--THEARD Zoé............. 21 08,36CF Pds15.

035 019 0668 DESBIN Camille......................... 000,00CF L16.

035 019 0696 DROUYE Camille....................... 000,00CF Dis17.

 Cadettes / Juniors Filles (suite)

286 Pts NOTRE DAME DU KREISKER SAINT POL DE LE 4.

 57,45 12 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadettes......................... CF Rel

029 060 0478 LE MEUR Perrine....................... 302 31,19JF 800 1.

029 060 0587 MORGAN Enora......................... 25 01,46CF H 2.

029 060 0832 YVIN Caroline............................. 25 09,41JF Pds 3.

029 060 0832 YVIN Caroline............................. 24 25,80JF Dis 4.

029 060 0641 PILON Marilou............................ 22 04,41CF L 5.

029 060 0292 GEORGES Fanny...................... 195 44,96CF 1500 6.

029 060 0641 PILON Marilou............................ 18 14,67CF 100 7.

029 060 0641 PILON Marilou............................ 18 01,35CF H 8.

029 060 0657 POSTEC Marine......................... 161 11,30JF 400 9.

029 060 0657 POSTEC Marine......................... 16 19,40JF Jav10.

029 060 0588 MORIN Charlotte........................ 14 03,68CF L11.

029 060 0478 LE MEUR Perrine....................... 14 03,71JF L12.

029 060 0587 MORGAN Enora......................... 13 15,67CF 10013.

029 060 0356 HILARION Anaëlle..................... 11 01,20CF H14.

029 060 0588 MORIN Charlotte........................ 9 16,30CF 10015.

029 060 0292 GEORGES Fanny...................... 9 13,96CF Jav16.

029 060 0478 LE MEUR Perrine....................... 5 05,26JF Pds17.

280 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE (035 019) 5.

 56,44 15 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadettes......................... CF Rel

035 019 0741 FESNOUX Margot...................... 25 26,09CF Dis 1.

035 019 0777 GARNIER Laura......................... 24 09,18CF Pds 2.

035 019 1167 PLANCHAIS Mathilde................ 22 08,66CF Pds 3.

035 019 0777 GARNIER Laura......................... 21 22,94CF Dis 4.

035 019 1268 SUS Victoria............................... 21 14,20JF 100 5.

035 019 0741 FESNOUX Margot...................... 20 08,13CF Pds 6.

035 019 1231 SAKIBOU Marine....................... 19 04,20CF L 7.

035 019 1309 VEILLARD Louise...................... 19 28,44CF Mar 8.

035 019 1268 SUS Victoria............................... 19 04,21JF L 9.

035 019 0440 AUBRY Illona............................. 18 09,29CF Ts10.

035 019 1307 VAX Marine................................ 17 03,94JF L11.

035 019 0440 AUBRY Illona............................. 16 15,06CF 10012.

035 019 0821 GOUSSET Loïse........................ 121 21,34CF 400 H13.

035 019 1307 VAX Marine................................ 12 32,36JF 20014.

035 019 1167 PLANCHAIS Mathilde................ 000,00CF 80015.

035 019 0821 GOUSSET Loïse........................ 000,00CF Ts16.

Challenge Mixte Cadets / Juniors

415 Pts LES 2 RIVES LANDERNEAU (029 023) 1. Qualifiée

 53,53 23 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadettes......................... CF Rel

029 023 1062 LE BRIS Oceane........................ 335 05,60JF 1500 1.

029 023 1623 TOUAHRI Enzo.......................... 30 06,06JG L 2.

029 023 0808 BESCOND Maëlle...................... 29 27,48JF 200 3.

029 023 1247 SALAUN Mathilde...................... 28 13,58CF 100 4.

029 023 1247 SALAUN Mathilde...................... 28 04,81CF L 5.

029 023 0993 GUILLO Yann............................. 28 05,88CG L 6.

029 023 0993 GUILLO Yann............................. 28 03,40CG Per 7.

029 023 1377 DELABARRE Ugo...................... 27 55,22CG 400 8.

029 023 0958 GENAIS Paul.............................. 264 33,02CG 1500 9.

029 023 1623 TOUAHRI Enzo.......................... 26 39,23JG Jav10.

029 023 0993 GUILLO Yann............................. 25 29,98CG Dis11.

029 023 1247 SALAUN Mathilde...................... 24 09,03CF Pds12.

029 023 0808 BESCOND Maëlle...................... 23 09,92JF Ts13.

029 023 1377 DELABARRE Ugo...................... 19 29,99CG Jav14.

029 023 1062 LE BRIS Oceane........................ 18 07,71JF Pds15.

029 023 1289 UGUEN Romane........................ 17 09,11CF Ts16.
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Challenge Mixte Cadets / Juniors (suite)

406 Pts POMMERIT POMMERIT JAUDY (022 026) 2. Qualifiée

 54,41 19 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadettes......................... CF Rel

022 026 0062 CHABAS Perrine........................ 421 07,19CF 400 H 1.

022 026 0580 ROIGNANT Solenn.................... 34 34,22CF Jav 2.

022 026 0198 GUILLOU Thibault...................... 334 20,17CG 1500 3.

022 026 0013 AUTRET Olivier.......................... 32 13,34CG Pds 4.

022 026 0013 AUTRET Olivier.......................... 29 34,33CG Dis 5.

022 026 0215 HEYN Kevin................................ 27 55,20JG 400 6.

022 026 0370 LE MORVAN Pauline................. 24 25,34CF Jav 7.

022 026 0013 AUTRET Olivier.......................... 24 01,65CG H 8.

022 026 0321 LE DUFF Egan........................... 23 05,49CG L 9.

022 026 0215 HEYN Kevin................................ 23 05,53JG L10.

022 026 0309 LE COQ Amélie.......................... 20 14,25CF 10011.

022 026 0062 CHABAS Perrine........................ 20 04,25CF L12.

022 026 0580 ROIGNANT Solenn.................... 20 08,18CF Pds13.

022 026 0321 LE DUFF Egan........................... 18 17,89CG 110 H14.

022 026 0511 PERSON Kilian.......................... 18 26,14JG 20015.

022 026 0370 LE MORVAN Pauline................. 16 09,02CF Ts16.

022 026 0511 PERSON Kilian.......................... 13 19,76JG Dis17.

022 026 0215 HEYN Kevin................................ 000,00JG Ts18.

385 Pts JEAN BAPTISTE LE TAILLANDIER FOUGERES (0 3. Qualifiée

 55,53 17 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadettes......................... CF Rel

035 550 0533 GUILLOTEL Auriane.................. 36 05,30CF L 1.

035 550 0533 GUILLOTEL Auriane.................. 34 11,27CF Ts 2.

035 550 0533 GUILLOTEL Auriane.................. 30 16,15CF 100 H 3.

035 550 0650 LE NOURY Morgane.................. 27 27,74JF Jav 4.

035 550 1122 VASLET Alexandre.................... 26 55,49CG 400 5.

035 550 0807 MEZIERES Pierre-Marie............ 26 30,93CG Dis 6.

035 550 1023 SEALEU Safoka Falemaa.......... 26 11,22JG Pds 7.

035 550 1065 TEIXEIRA Marco........................ 25 10,94CG Pds 8.

035 550 1122 VASLET Alexandre.................... 24 01,65CG H 9.

035 550 1023 SEALEU Safoka Falemaa.......... 24 29,61JG Dis10.

035 550 0807 MEZIERES Pierre-Marie............ 22 09,98CG Pds11.

035 550 0767 MARTIN Anne Sophie................ 19 14,46CF 10012.

035 550 0411 FRANDEBOEUF Garance......... 195 43,42CF 150013.

035 550 0767 MARTIN Anne Sophie................ 18 04,10CF L14.

035 550 0784 MAZURAIS Flavie...................... 12 15,90CF 10015.

035 550 1065 TEIXEIRA Marco........................ 000,00CG H16.

375 Pts SAINT PIERRE SAINT BRIEUC (022 037) 4. Qualifiée

 53,35 24 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadettes......................... CF Rel

022 037 0057 BERTHEAU Cassandre............. 351 02,57CF 400 1.

022 037 0824 SAUVAGET Alexandra.............. 34 05,16CF L 2.

022 037 0825 SAUVAGET Kévin...................... 31 13,08CG Ts 3.

022 037 0066 BEUZEBOC Suzanne................ 30 04,94CF L 4.

022 037 0824 SAUVAGET Alexandra.............. 26 16,69CF 100 H 5.

022 037 0824 SAUVAGET Alexandra.............. 26 09,59CF Pds 6.

022 037 0641 MICHEL Océane........................ 25 04,56CF L 7.

022 037 0057 BERTHEAU Cassandre............. 23 24,53CF Jav 8.

022 037 0641 MICHEL Océane........................ 21 14,18CF 100 9.

022 037 0066 BEUZEBOC Suzanne................ 21 14,14CF 10010.

022 037 0489 LE DUC Baptiste........................ 19 11,22CG Ts11.

022 037 0641 MICHEL Océane........................ 17 07,52CF Pds12.

022 037 0066 BEUZEBOC Suzanne................ 16 18,98CF Jav13.

022 037 0489 LE DUC Baptiste........................ 15 08,15CG Pds14.

022 037 0168 COLLET Joffrey.......................... 12 23,02CG Jav15.

022 037 0489 LE DUC Baptiste........................ 000,00CG 110 H16.

022 037 0168 COLLET Joffrey.......................... 000,00CG Ts17.

Challenge Mixte Cadets / Juniors (suite)

338 Pts ST CHARLES - LA PROVIDENCE SAINT BRIEUC  5. Qualifiée

 48,67 17 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadets............................ CG Rel

022 033 0760 CHOLLET Caroline.................... 305 13,26CF 1500 1.

022 033 0912 LAURENT Camille...................... 30 40,15CF Mar 2.

022 033 0797 DIENER François....................... 286 33,57CG 2000 S 3.

022 033 0937 LE MANACH Théophile............. 25 12,11CG 100 4.

022 033 0791 DELANNOY Cyril....................... 24 56,07CG 400 5.

022 033 0807 DUTHOIT Alizée......................... 23 24,66CF Jav 6.

022 033 0807 DUTHOIT Alizée......................... 22 08,60CF Pds 7.

022 033 0937 LE MANACH Théophile............. 21 05,33CG L 8.

022 033 0791 DELANNOY Cyril....................... 21 11,45CG Ts 9.

022 033 0913 LE BRETON Adrien................... 18 59,35CG 40010.

022 033 0843 GODEST Thomas...................... 18 05,01CG L11.

022 033 0843 GODEST Thomas...................... 18 08,85CG Pds12.

022 033 0760 CHOLLET Caroline.................... 16 01,30CF H13.

022 033 0927 LE GALL Yann........................... 14 04,64CG L14.

022 033 0912 LAURENT Camille...................... 13 17,66CF Dis15.

022 033 0937 LE MANACH Théophile............. 13 19,94CG 110 H16.

022 033 0807 DUTHOIT Alizée......................... 11 01,20CF H17.

327 Pts ST GABRIEL ND DES CARMES PONT L'ABBE (02 6. Qualifiée

 47,59 20 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadets............................ CG Rel

029 049 0832 MANDRILLON Kilian.................. 284 30,29CG 1500 1.

029 049 0874 PRAT Pierre-Baptiste................. 27 11,86CG Pds 2.

029 049 0874 PRAT Pierre-Baptiste................. 26 30,88CG Dis 3.

029 049 0849 MOTREFF Jules......................... 25 30,23CG Dis 4.

029 049 0599 ANDRE Marine........................... 242 38,67CF 800 5.

029 049 0065 BOUHERAOUA Luca................. 24 05,60CG L 6.

029 049 0849 MOTREFF Jules......................... 23 34,34CG Mar 7.

029 049 0065 BOUHERAOUA Luca................. 22 12,31CG 100 8.

029 049 0633 BRETON Pierrick....................... 22 34,18CG Jav 9.

029 049 0874 PRAT Pierre-Baptiste................. 20 11,31CG Ts10.

029 049 0633 BRETON Pierrick....................... 19 05,16CG L11.

029 049 0065 BOUHERAOUA Luca................. 17 08,72CG Pds12.

029 049 0633 BRETON Pierrick....................... 167 20,67CG 2000 S13.

029 049 0599 ANDRE Marine........................... 14 03,72CF L14.

029 049 0644 CALVEZ Yoann.......................... 000,00JG 10015.

029 049 0644 CALVEZ Yoann.......................... 000,00JG Ts16.

305 Pts JEAN BAPTISTE LE TAILLANDIER FOUGERES (0 7.

 46,96 23 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadets............................ CG Rel

035 550 0358 DUVAL Charly............................ 24 56,24JG 400 1.

035 550 1131 VILLERBU Charles..................... 244 37,92JG 1500 2.

035 550 1102 TUAULA Louis............................ 23 34,56JG Jav 3.

035 550 0106 BODIN Paul................................ 21 12,38CG 100 4.

035 550 1052 SOURDIN Benoît....................... 21 05,33JG L 5.

035 550 1102 TUAULA Louis............................ 21 09,85JG Pds 6.

035 550 1131 VILLERBU Charles..................... 20 11,30JG Ts 7.

035 550 0334 DOUAGLIN Jeanne.................... 185 55,24CF 1500 8.

035 550 0582 JARDIN Cyrielle.......................... 18 20,51CF Jav 9.

035 550 1052 SOURDIN Benoît....................... 185 01,47JG 150010.

035 550 0106 BODIN Paul................................ 17 08,65CG Pds11.

035 550 0358 DUVAL Charly............................ 17 23,35JG Dis12.

035 550 0106 BODIN Paul................................ 15 10,45CG Ts13.

035 550 0358 DUVAL Charly............................ 13 04,43JG L14.

035 550 0459 GENEVEE Marion...................... 12 15,82CF 10015.

035 550 0248 CLOUARD Damien.................... 000,00JG L16.

210 Pts SAINT MAGLOIRE DOL DE BRETAGNE (035 087) 8.

 48,22 18 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadets............................ CG Rel

035 087 0730 DUPUIS Gaël............................. 23 05,49CG L 1.

035 087 0881 PERRIN Benjamin...................... 20 25,44CG Dis 2.
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Challenge Mixte Cadets / Juniors (suite)

SAINT MAGLOIRE DOL DE BRETAGNE (035 087) (suite)

...

035 087 0828 LEGAULT Jérémy...................... 20 31,15JG Jav 3.

035 087 0724 DEVAL Julien............................. 19 12,64CG 100 4.

035 087 0962 KOULIBALY Hugo...................... 19 05,11CG L 5.

035 087 0724 DEVAL Julien............................. 19 05,11CG L 6.

035 087 0707 DAVID Anouck........................... 18 14,67CF 100 7.

035 087 0881 PERRIN Benjamin...................... 17 13,00CG 100 8.

035 087 0828 LEGAULT Jérémy...................... 16 08,38JG Pds 9.

035 087 0639 BAUER Manon........................... 14 17,87CF Jav10.

035 087 0707 DAVID Anouck........................... 6 12,27CF Jav11.

035 087 0730 DUPUIS Gaël............................. 1 00,00CG H12.

035 087 0639 BAUER Manon........................... 000,00CF Ts13.

035 087 0962 KOULIBALY Hugo...................... 000,00CG 80014.

035 087 0666 BOUGAULT Alexis..................... 000,00CG 150015.

035 087 0666 BOUGAULT Alexis..................... 000,00CG Dis16.

035 087 0789 KUCAR Ertan............................. 000,00JG 80017.

035 087 0789 KUCAR Ertan............................. 000,00JG H18.

 Cadets / Juniors Gars

490 Pts LE LIKES QUIMPER (029 052) 1. Qualifiée

 45,35 32 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadets............................ CG Rel

029 052 2008 ONADJA Noe............................. 38 01,91CG H 1.

029 052 1764 MADEC Florian.......................... 37 53,63CG Jav 2.

029 052 2008 ONADJA Noe............................. 35 06,48CG L 3.

029 052 0781 FRAYER Thomas....................... 34 01,85CG H 4.

029 052 2372 ROUAT Valentin......................... 33 23,46CG 200 5.

029 052 2509 TANGUY Antoine....................... 33 53,41CG 400 6.

029 052 0839 GEROME Nicolas....................... 33 15,46CG 110 H 7.

029 052 2372 ROUAT Valentin......................... 32 13,11CG Ts 8.

029 052 0839 GEROME Nicolas....................... 31 01,79CG H 9.

029 052 0839 GEROME Nicolas....................... 30 44,00CG Jav10.

029 052 2008 ONADJA Noe............................. 28 11,90CG 10011.

029 052 2509 TANGUY Antoine....................... 27 05,83CG L12.

029 052 0781 FRAYER Thomas....................... 24 16,63CG 110 H13.

029 052 0972 GUILLOU Ewen.......................... 2210 31,08JG 3000 S14.

029 052 1764 MADEC Florian.......................... 21 26,80CG Dis15.

029 052 1844 MEILLOUR Ronan..................... 20 31,51CG Jav16.

029 052 1375 LE CORRE Thibault................... 14 08,02CG Pds17.

029 052 2372 ROUAT Valentin......................... 11 07,29CG Pds18.

461 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE (035 019) 2. Qualifiée

 45,10 34 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadets............................ CG Rel

035 019 1122 PAIREL Marc.............................. 38 06,67JG L 1.

035 019 0784 GAUDIN Alexandre.................... 34 13,48JG Ts 2.

035 019 1226 ROUVIERE Bernard-Adrien....... 33 47,50CG Jav 3.

035 019 1043 MARION Mathis.......................... 31 15,75CG 110 H 4.

035 019 1043 MARION Mathis.......................... 31 12,98CG Ts 5.

035 019 1122 PAIREL Marc.............................. 29 11,82JG 100 6.

035 019 0727 ESNAULT Ghislain..................... 28 01,73CG H 7.

035 019 0755 FOURNIER Fabien.................... 276 36,89CG 2000 S 8.

035 019 0784 GAUDIN Alexandre.................... 27 01,72JG H 9.

035 019 1325 VIGNAIS Romain....................... 266 37,44CG 2000 S10.

035 019 1208 REVAULT Adelin........................ 26 03,20CG Per11.

035 019 1208 REVAULT Adelin........................ 26 11,29CG Pds12.

035 019 0727 ESNAULT Ghislain..................... 25 12,10CG 10013.

035 019 1098 NIEZ Benjamin........................... 25 10,93CG Pds14.

035 019 1226 ROUVIERE Bernard-Adrien....... 21 09,68CG Pds15.

035 019 1098 NIEZ Benjamin........................... 21 33,14CG Jav16.

035 019 0784 GAUDIN Alexandre.................... 19 17,37JG 110 H17.

035 019 0727 ESNAULT Ghislain..................... 1 00,00CG Dis18.

 Cadets / Juniors Gars (suite)

460 Pts SAINT VINCENT PROVIDENCE RENNES (035 05 3. Qualifiée

 45,46 32 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadets............................ CG Rel

035 053 1775 COROLLER François................. 36 52,49CG 400 1.

035 053 0840 AFONSO Fabio.......................... 36 41,37JG Dis 2.

035 053 0991 CAMIER Jeremy......................... 34 01,85CG H 3.

035 053 1257 GUILLERM Quentin................... 32 56,40CG 400 H 4.

035 053 1075 DAUNAY Lucas.......................... 30 06,05CG L 5.

035 053 1257 GUILLERM Quentin................... 30 06,07CG L 6.

035 053 0840 AFONSO Fabio.......................... 30 12,75JG Pds 7.

035 053 1674 SAMSON Lambert...................... 292 05,68CG 800 8.

035 053 1549 PATRAULT Baptiste.................. 296 32,46CG 2000 S 9.

035 053 0991 CAMIER Jeremy......................... 27 16,23CG 110 H10.

035 053 1257 GUILLERM Quentin................... 26 01,70CG H11.

035 053 1337 LAFFORGUE Mathieu............... 25 30,25JG Dis12.

035 053 1075 DAUNAY Lucas.......................... 23 34,96CG Jav13.

035 053 1549 PATRAULT Baptiste.................. 22 11,64CG Ts14.

035 053 1480 MEREL Leo................................ 19 24,65JG Dis15.

035 053 1775 COROLLER François................. 18 05,10CG L16.

035 053 1480 MEREL Leo................................ 000,00JG 40017.

402 Pts JEANNE D'ARC VITRE (035 019) 4. Qualifiée

 47,24 21 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadets............................ CG Rel

035 019 1119 PAILLARD Pierre....................... 33 53,37JG 400 1.

035 019 0683 DI GIORGIO Alexandre.............. 30 06,11CG L 2.

035 019 0862 HEDOU Florian.......................... 29 12,69JG Ts 3.

035 019 1293 TREMOUILLES Paul.................. 28 41,36CG Jav 4.

035 019 1039 MARIE Victor.............................. 276 36,75CG 2000 S 5.

035 019 0963 LEBOUC Etienne....................... 27 05,85CG L 6.

035 019 1170 POAS Hugo................................ 26 37,25CG Mar 7.

035 019 0505 BETIN Giovanni.......................... 2610 14,93JG 3000 S 8.

035 019 0683 DI GIORGIO Alexandre.............. 24 12,20CG 100 9.

035 019 1170 POAS Hugo................................ 24 01,65CG H10.

035 019 0862 HEDOU Florian.......................... 24 59,64JG 400 H11.

035 019 0862 HEDOU Florian.......................... 24 05,59JG L12.

035 019 0963 LEBOUC Etienne....................... 22 27,67CG Dis13.

035 019 0466 BAUDY Arthur............................ 19 30,40CG Jav14.

035 019 0963 LEBOUC Etienne....................... 18 12,74CG 10015.

035 019 1119 PAILLARD Pierre....................... 18 28,67JG Jav16.

035 019 1293 TREMOUILLES Paul.................. 000,00CG Ts17.

380 Pts SAINT MARTIN RENNES (035 050) 5. Qualifiée

 48,12 19 0. Relais 4 x 100 mètres Cadets............................ CG Rel

035 050 0722 LAZZARI Thomas....................... 384 09,63JG 1500 1.

035 050 0542 GILLET Valentin......................... 334 20,83CG 1500 2.

035 050 0729 LE BOURHIS Arthur................... 32 13,24CG Ts 3.

035 050 0729 LE BOURHIS Arthur................... 30 06,04CG L 4.

035 050 0819 LEROSIER Antonin.................... 28 12,03CG Pds 5.

035 050 0924 MENANT Mael........................... 27 12,34CG Ts 6.

035 050 1025 PERCHER Jérémie.................... 25 11,07CG Pds 7.

035 050 0729 LE BOURHIS Arthur................... 24 10,86CG Pds 8.

035 050 0819 LEROSIER Antonin.................... 22 27,37CG Dis 9.

035 050 0101 BERTHAULT-ARRIBARD Rom 22 27,10CG Dis10.

035 050 0882 MARCHAND Hugo..................... 20 12,49CG 10011.

035 050 1025 PERCHER Jérémie.................... 16 04,79CG L12.

035 050 0166 BOUREL Maxime....................... 16 10,67JG Ts13.

035 050 0166 BOUREL Maxime....................... 15 26,82JG 20014.

035 050 0924 MENANT Mael........................... 13 20,22CG Dis15.

035 050 0924 MENANT Mael........................... 000,00CG 10016.

035 050 0101 BERTHAULT-ARRIBARD Rom 000,00CG 110 H17.
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 Cadets / Juniors Gars (suite)

324 Pts NOTRE DAME GUINGAMP (022 008) 6. Qualifiée

3 54,57 16 0. Relais 4 x 400 mètres Juniors Garçons............. JG Rel 4x

022 008 0599 LE CHAPELAIN Etienne............ 334 19,39JG 1500 1.

022 008 0169 CHAUMONT-LEBRETON Luca 26 01,69JG H 2.

022 008 0612 LE COZLER Julien..................... 2310 28,38JG 3000 S 3.

022 008 0898 MOISAN Tanguy........................ 23 27,95JG Dis 4.

022 008 0599 LE CHAPELAIN Etienne............ 22 05,43JG L 5.

022 008 0169 CHAUMONT-LEBRETON Luca 22 05,41JG L 6.

022 008 0959 OLIVO Jérémie........................... 214 43,80CG 1500 7.

022 008 0169 CHAUMONT-LEBRETON Luca 20 57,94JG 400 8.

022 008 0898 MOISAN Tanguy........................ 20 09,39JG Pds 9.

022 008 0612 LE COZLER Julien..................... 20 25,60JG Dis10.

022 008 0959 OLIVO Jérémie........................... 17 10,86CG Ts11.

022 008 0026 ARZUL Tugdual.......................... 171 00,10JG 40012.

022 008 0026 ARZUL Tugdual.......................... 17 04,88JG L13.

022 008 0898 MOISAN Tanguy........................ 15 13,28JG 10014.

022 008 0959 OLIVO Jérémie........................... 12 07,64CG Pds15.

022 008 0599 LE CHAPELAIN Etienne............ 12 07,53JG Pds16.

022 008 0612 LE COZLER Julien..................... 000,00JG Jav17.

277 Pts NOTRE DAME DU KREISKER SAINT POL DE LE 7.

3 55,48 16 0. Relais 4 x 400 mètres Juniors Garçons............. JG Rel 4x

029 060 0293 GEORGES Tanguy.................... 264 33,20CG 1500 1.

029 060 0183 COUTURE Denilson.................. 23 10,28CG Pds 2.

029 060 0371 JEGOU Yann.............................. 22 16,90CG 110 H 3.

029 060 0833 YVIN Jean-Baptiste.................... 21 12,41JG 100 4.

029 060 0501 LEBREC Quentin....................... 21 01,60JG H 5.

029 060 0183 COUTURE Denilson.................. 20 25,52CG 200 6.

029 060 0642 PINAULT Marin.......................... 18 05,02CG L 7.

029 060 0371 JEGOU Yann.............................. 18 10,96CG Ts 8.

029 060 0405 KERRIEN Baptiste..................... 181 02,80JG 400 H 9.

029 060 0092 BOURGEOIS Gabin................... 15 04,71CG L10.

029 060 0092 BOURGEOIS Gabin................... 14 13,40CG 10011.

029 060 0002 ABALAIN Vincent....................... 12 22,48CG Jav12.

029 060 0371 JEGOU Yann.............................. 12 22,39CG Jav13.

029 060 0405 KERRIEN Baptiste..................... 11 21,35JG Jav14.

029 060 0183 COUTURE Denilson.................. 10 04,16CG L15.

029 060 0501 LEBREC Quentin....................... 8 16,22JG Dis16.

029 060 0833 YVIN Jean-Baptiste.................... 6 14,40JG Dis17.

029 060 0405 KERRIEN Baptiste..................... 1 00,61JG H18.
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